School of Music Academic Calendar

UNI / School of Music Office of Academic Advising - RSL 115C

Timelines

Last day to add a course without
departmental approval (4:30pm)

Last day to drop a course
without a "W" —
drop the course before 4:30pm

Advising Scheduling

Advising Meetings

Summer/Fall Registration begins

Last Day to Apply for Graduation

Last day to drop courses without
an “F” — drop the course before
4:30PM

LAST DAY OF CLASSES

FINALS WEEK begins

MUSIC JURIES WEEK begins

Semester Ends

Visit the Registrar Office

Spring Break

Scheduling Advising for Summer/Fall:
Begin scheduling an appointment with your
advisor

Dr. Acevedo Advising sessions begin on:

All Advising Meetings/Lifting Holds
begins on:

REGISTRATION begins for Grad & Seniors
REGISTRATION begins for Juniors

REGISTRATION begins for Sophomores
REGISTRATION begins for Freshmen

Visit the Registrar Office

Spring Semester Ends

Date

1/26/2026

2/2/2026

3/16 - 3/20

3/16/2026

3/23/2026

3/23/2026
3/30/2026
4/1/2026
4/6/2026

4/10/2026

4/1/2026

4/14/2026

5/8/2026

5/11/2026

5/11/2026
5/15/2026



MUSIC EDUCATION STUDENTS

Teacher Education Program (TEP)
Requirements

Online Any Time

Application for Admission to the UNI Teacher  as soon as you complete 10 hrs

Education Program (All Music Education of observations or Teaching
Students) 2020

EDUC 2444: Teaching Internship I:
Music Ed Students planning to take this class
next semester must complete SING Background.
See below

see SING training below

SING Background Check: Prior to EDUC 2444:
Teaching Internship |: Music Ed Once admitted to the TEP

Feb 2, 2-3:30 PM, Feb 4, 3:30-5
PM, Feb 5 & 12 6-7:30 PM by
zoom

February 2026 See dates & email Orientation: for Student Teaching Spring 2027
sent to you ** only for Senior students**
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