

School of Music Academic Calendar

UNI / School of Music Office of Academic Advising - RSL 115C

Timelines		Date
Last day to add a course without departmental approval (4:30pm)		1/26/2026
Last day to drop a course without a "W" – drop the course before 4:30pm	Visit the Registrar Office	2/2/2026
	Spring Break	3/16 - 3/20
Advising Scheduling	Scheduling Advising for Summer/Fall: Begin scheduling an appointment with your advisor	3/16/2026
Advising Meetings	Dr. Acevedo Advising sessions begin on:	3/23/2026
	All Advising Meetings/Lifting Holds begins on:	3/23/2026
Summer/Fall Registration begins	REGISTRATION begins for Grad & Seniors	3/30/2026
	REGISTRATION begins for Juniors	4/1/2026
	REGISTRATION begins for Sophomores	4/6/2026
	REGISTRATION begins for Freshmen	4/10/2026
Last Day to Apply for Graduation		4/1/2026
Last day to drop courses without an "F" – drop the course before 4:30PM	Visit the Registrar Office	4/14/2026
LAST DAY OF CLASSES		5/8/2026
FINALS WEEK begins		5/11/2026
MUSIC JURIES WEEK begins		5/11/2026
Semester Ends	Spring Semester Ends	5/15/2026

*****	MUSIC EDUCATION STUDENTS	*****
	<u>Teacher Education Program (TEP) Requirements</u>	Online Any Time
	<u>Application for Admission to the UNI Teacher Education Program (All Music Education Students)</u>	as soon as you complete 10 hrs of observations or Teaching 2020
	EDUC 2444: Teaching Internship I: Music Ed Students planning to take this class next semester must complete SING Background. See below	see SING training below
	<u>SING Background Check: Prior to EDUC 2444: Teaching Internship I: Music Ed</u>	Once admitted to the TEP
February 2026 See dates & email sent to you	Orientation: for Student Teaching Spring 2027 ** only for Senior students**	Feb 2, 2-3:30 PM, Feb 4, 3:30-5 PM, Feb 5 & 12 6-7:30 PM by zoom